
Vorrunde
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SPARKASSEN - U8 - Turnier

8. Wimsbacher Hallen-CUP

SK BAD WIMSBACH 1933

 Sonntag 08.03.2020

ATSV Rüstorf

ASKÖ Ohlsdorf A

SKW 1933

BW Stadl Paura

Gruppe BGruppe A

1 12 min

Wechselzeit:

Wechselzeit:

Uhrzeit: 09:00 1 12 min

SPG Lambach/Edt

SPG Adlwang/Waldneukirchen
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SKW 1933
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0 :

3 :
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1

2 min
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SV Scharnstein
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Tabellen Vorrunde

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:
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Platzierungen

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

SKW 1933

ASKÖ Ohlsdorf B

SV Scharnstein

BW Stadl Paura

ASKÖ Ohlsdorf A

SPG Adlwang/Waldneukirchen

ATSV Rüstorf

SPG Lambach/Edt
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